

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7046/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2008 in CRLMA No.13228/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GULAM RASOOL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERIssue notice. In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of
further proceedings in Case No.1784/2008 pending before C.J.M.
Bhadohi, U.P.

Tag with SLP(CRL.)NO.1151/2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master